
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-1

Figure 62. Blackout Lamp and Headlight Assembly.

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                   GROUP 0609 LIGHTS

                                                   FIG. 62 BLACKOUT LAMP AND HEADLIGHT
                                                   ASSEMBLY

     1 PAOOO 6220010941440 19207 11668932         HEADLIGHT...........................   1
     2 PAOZZ 6220011072613 5A910 DC8218           .RETAINER,LENS  13/32...............   1
     3 PAOZZ 6240000446914 58536 A52463-2-10      .LAMP,INCANDESCENT..................   1
     4 PFOZZ 6220011280087 13873 DGSCV-91-157     .DOOR,BLACKOUT LAMP.................   1
     5 PAOZZ 5310011002067 19207 11668979         .WASHER,LOCK  13/32.................   1
     6 PAOZZ 5310003502655 56442 616G4            .WASHER,FINISHING...................   1
     7 PAOZZ 5310006379541 96906 MS35338-46       .WASHER,LOCK  3/8...................   1
     8 PAOZZ 5310007320558 96906 MS51967-8        .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  3/8-16..........   1
     9 PAOZZ 5330010370663 34623 MA128-21182      .GASKET.............................   1
    10 PAOZZ 5330010766172 34904 DC8226           .GASKET.............................   3
    11 PAOZZ 5340012866191 19207 12338605         COVER,ACCESS........................   1
    12 PFOZZ 5365012115063 34623 5579941          SPACER,PLATE........................   1
    13 PAOZZ 5310012510760 34623 G-00271166       NUT,PLAIN,ASSEMBLED  #10-24.........   4
    14 PAOOO 6220011931970 19207 12338611         HEADLIGHT...........................   2
    15 PAOZZ 5305008325743 19207 8741437          .SCREW,EXTERNALLY RE  1/4-20 X 1.125   3
    16 PAOZZ 5325008325650 19207 8741446          .RING,RETAINING.....................   1
    17 PAOZZ 6240009663831 19207 8741491          .LAMP,INCANDESCENT..................   1
    18 PAOZZ 5305003530969 19207 7538146          .SCREW,EXTERNALLY RE  1/4-28 X 1.00.   2
    19 PFOZZ 6220009986142 19207 8741447          .RETAINER,LENS......................   1
    20 PFOZZ 5310002416921 19207 8741435          .NUT BLANK..........................   2
    21 PFOZZ 6220004430589 19207 8741461          .HOUSING,LIGHT......................   1
    22 PAOZZ 5935008074109 19207 8741492          .ADAPTER,CONNECTOR..................   3
    23 PAOZZ 5325000886147 19207 8741442          .GROMMET,NONMETALLIC................   3
    24 PAOZZ 5340011972438 34623 5591169          .MOUNT,RESILIENT....................   3
    25 PAOZZ 5310004630268 19207 5310615          .WASHER,FLAT  1/4...................   3
    26 PAOZZ 5310005825965 96906 MS35338-44       .WASHER,LOCK  1/4...................   3
    27 PAOZZ 5310007680319 96906 MS51968-2        .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  1/4-28..........   3
    28 PAOZZ 5310008094058 96906 MS27183-10       WASHER,FLAT  1/4....................   6
    29 PAOZZ 5310013335245 24617 271175           NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE  1/4-28.........   6

                                               END OF FIGURE

                                      62-1

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES
	FIGURE 62

	PAGES
	PAGE 62-1


